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Resultatliste fra Haakonsvernløpet 26 mai 2011 

 

Herrer: 

1.  Anders Tvedt   11,47 

2.  Jarle Torkelsen   12,11 

3.  Tore Klandrerud   12,31 

4.  Bjørn Jokobsen   12,37 

5.  Ronny Bertelsen   13,11 

6.  Morten Vestvik   13,23 

7.  Jostein Loe    13,28 

8.  Lars Arve Røssland  13,33 

9.  Kåre Gunnarskog   13,36 

10 Per Ove Haugen   13,52 

11 Deni Birkeland   14,00  

12 Kato Magne mborstad  14,08 

13 Oddvar Holsen   14,10 

14 Jan Kårbø     14,22 

15 Arild Birkeland   14,35 

16 Kjell Kandal Hansen  14,37 

17 Roald Guldbrandsøy  14,41 

18 Svein Rassmussen   15,15 

19 Arve Henningsen   15,28 

20 Harry Jensvoll   15,40 

21 Kåre Kalaas   15,57 

22 Arvid Bjørsvik   16,00 

23 Jarle Tvedt    16,20 

24 Johs Sletthaug   16,45 

25 Olav Njåstad   16,46 

26 Harald A Hansen   17,10 

27 Svein Mandelid   17,11 

28 Bjørn Kåre Hansen  17,49 

29 Jan Lillemoen   18,03 

30 Ove Færevåg   19,10 

31 Aksel Løvenholm                         19,28 

32 Artur Lillefoss   20,23 

33 Jon Ulvøen    22,02 

 

 

Damer 

1.  Ingrid Næss Johansen  13,32 

2.  Hanne Liland   14,29 

3.  Inger Johanne Klokset  14,40 

4.  Lise Vesterbukt   14,54 

5.  Guri Kyte    15,53     

6. Liv  Losnegaard   16,04 

7. Monika Majk   17,23 

8. Haldis Nagel-Dahl   18,26 

9. Marte Kyte    20,02 

10. Elisabeth Fluge   20,07 

11 Herborg Ninni Blakstad  20,14 
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Klasseinndeling 

Damer kl 1 

1.  Ingrid Næss   13,32 

 

Damer kl 4 

Monika Majk    17,23 

 

Damer kl 6 

1.  Hanne Liland   14,29 

2.  Inger Johanne Klokset  14,40 

3.  Lise Vesterbukt   14,54 

Damer kl 7 

1. Marte Kyte    20,02 

2. Elisabet Fluge   20,07 

 

Damer kl 8 

1. Guri Kyte    15,53 

 

Damer kl 11 

1. Astrid Losnegaard   16,04 

2. Halldis Nagel-Dahl   18,26 

3. Herborg Ninni Blakstad  20,14 

 

 

                     

 

Herrer kl 3 

1. Andreas Tvedt   11,47 

2. Dani Birkeland   14,00 

3. Cato Magne Humboerstad  14,08   

 

Herrer kl 5 

Arve Henningsen   15,28 

 

Herrer kl 6 

1. Jarle Torkelsen   12,11 

2. Tore Klanderud   12,31 

3. Lars Arve Røssland  13,33 

 

Herrer kl 7 

1. Ronny Bertelsen   13,11 

2. Morten Vestvik   13,23 
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3. Jostein Lie    13,28 

 

 

 

 

 

Herrer kl 8 

1.  Bjørn Ove Jakobsen  12,37 

2.  Per Ove Haugen   13,52  

3.  Jan Kårbø    14,22      

4.  Kjell Kandal-Hansen  14,37 

6.  Svein Mandelid   17,11 

       

Herrer kl 9 

1. Kåre Gunnarskog   13,36 

2. Svein Rasmussen   15,15 

3. Kåre Kalaas   15,57 

4. Jarle Tvedt    16,20 

5. Olav Njåstad   16,46 

6. Harald A Hansen   17,10 

7. Bjørn Kåre Hansen   17,49 

8. Jon Ulvøen     22,02 

 

Herrer kl 10 

1. Arild Birkeland   14,35 

2. Roald Guldbrandsøy  14,41 

 

Herrer kl 11 

1. Oddvar Holsen   14,10 

2. Arvid Børsvik   16,00 

3. Johs Sletthaug   16,45 

4. Artur Lillefoss   20,23 

 

Herrer kl 12  

1. Harry Jensvoll   15,40 

2. Jan Lillemoen   18,03 

3. Aksel Løvenholm   19,28 

 

Herrer kl 13 

1. Ove Færevåg   19,10  


